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CREST
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Ref: CVL/SE/2024-2025 1* August, 2024
To, To,
BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra
(East), Mumbai - 400 051.

Scrip Code: 511413
ISIN: INE559D01011

Symbol: CREST
Series: EQ

Dear Sir / Madam,

SUB: INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER

REGULATION 393) OF THE

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

(LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

In continuation to our letter dated 15® July, 2024, further with reference to the captioned subject, and
based on the intimation received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer
Agent of the Company vide email dated 1% August, 2024, the Company has issued Transmission cum
Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the Original Share Certificates which were reported as lost.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Deceased
Shareholder

Name of the
New
Shareholder

Folio

(incl Joint
Holders)

No.

Number of
equity
shares of
Rs. 10/-
each

Original
Certificate No.

New
Certificate
issued in lieu
thereof

Distinctive Nos.

From

To

Jayantilal Shah,
Champa Shah

Bharat J Shah

008518

100

9260

100

9261

74252

925901

926000

926001

926100

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully,

For Crest Ventures Limited

NAMITA Sz

BAPNA

Namita Bapna
Company Secretary
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E-mail
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