

Ref: CVL/SE/2024-2025 1st August, 2024

To, BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.	To, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051.			
Scrip Code: 511413	Symbol: CREST			
ISIN: INE559D01011	Series: EQ			

Dear Sir / Madam,

SUB: INTIMATION REGARDING ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 39(3) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

In continuation to our letter dated 15th July, 2024, further with reference to the captioned subject, and based on the intimation received from Link Intime India Private Limited, Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company vide email dated 1st August, 2024, the Company has issued Transmission cum Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of the Original Share Certificates which were reported as lost.

Sr. No.	Name of the Deceased Shareholder (incl Joint Holders)	Name of the New Shareholder	Folio No.	Number of equity shares of Rs. 10/- each	Original Certificate No.	New Certificate issued in lieu thereof	Distinctive Nos.	
							From	To
1.	Jayantilal Shah, Champa Shah Bl	Bharat J Shah 008518	008518	100	9260	74252	925901	926000
			000310	100	9261		926001	926100

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Crest Ventures Limited

Namita Bapna Company Secretary